Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

LAT

EST

LAT

EST

SailNo

203724

20103

212230

212229

207740

213945

204707

189361

210522

198226

Tallinna Nadal 21.-23.09.2018; Laser Standard

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Karl-Martin
Rammo

Tavo
Annus

Martin
Aruja

Georg
Haud

Bo Aaron
Kooser

Joosep
Laus

Ricards
Toms
Zvilna

Karsten
Holter

Eriks Karlis
Zvilna

Karl-
Friedrich
Lind

D of B

06.06.1989

08.04.1999

11.03.1997

06.03.1995

27.06.2000

24.11.1999

13.04.1998

11.06.2000

11.01.2000

21.03.1999

Tallinn, Pirita

Laser Standard

Club

ROPK/TJK

ROPK

ROPK

ROPK

ROPK

SMS

Topper
club

PJK
Topper

club

ROPK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

U221
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

u21
Jun

U221
Jun

u21
Jun

Overall

Q1 Q2
1.0 1.0
20 20
60 5.0
40 40
30 30
80  (10.0)
50 6.0
70 80
90 7.0
(10.0) 9.0

Q3

1.0

3.0

2.0

(8.0)

5.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

(10.0)

9.0

Q4

1.0

(6.0)

2.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

Q5

1.0

2.0

(10.0)

3.0

(8.0)

6.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

Q6 Q7
1.0 (110
DNC)
20 30
60 1.0
40 50
50 6.0
30 20
(10.0) 4.0
(9.0) 9.0
70 70
80 80

Total

17.0

20.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

42.0

45.0

47.0

55.0

61.0

Nett

6.0

14.0

220

25.0

26.0

32.0

35.0

38.0

45.0

51.0



